
	
  

Child	
  Care	
  Assistance	
  Program	
  –	
  Rate	
  Changes	
  

Old	
  Rates	
  –	
  Prior	
  to	
  2/1/2016	
  
The	
  state	
  maximum	
  rate	
  for	
  CCAP	
  as	
  indicated	
  below.	
  

Child	
  Care	
  Provider	
  Type	
   Regular	
  Care	
  
Regular	
  Care	
  for	
  
Infants/Toddlers	
  	
  
(under	
  age	
  3)	
  

Special	
  Needs	
  
Care	
  Incentive	
  

Special	
  Needs	
  Care	
  Incentive	
  for	
  
Infants/Toddlers	
  (under	
  age	
  3)	
  

Type	
  III	
  Early	
  Learning	
  Center	
   $17.50	
   $18.50	
   $21.65	
   $22.65	
  

School	
  Child	
  Care	
  Center	
   $15.00	
   $16.00	
   $18.50	
   $19.50	
  

Family	
  Child	
  Care	
  Provider	
   $15.00	
   $16.00	
   $18.50	
   $19.50	
  

In-­‐Home	
  Provider	
   $14.50	
   $15.50	
   $17.90	
   $18.90	
  

Military	
  Child	
  Care	
  Centers	
   $17.50	
   $18.50	
   $21.65	
   $22.65	
  

New	
  Rates	
  –	
  Effective	
  2/1/2016	
  
The	
  state	
  maximum	
  daily	
  rates	
  for	
  CCAP	
  care	
  are	
  as	
  follows:	
  

Child	
  Care	
  Provider	
  Type	
   Regular	
  Care	
  
Regular	
  Care	
  for	
  
Infants/Toddlers	
  	
  
(under	
  age	
  3)	
  

Special	
  Needs	
  
Care	
  Incentive	
  

Special	
  Needs	
  Care	
  Incentive	
  for	
  
Infants/Toddlers	
  (under	
  age	
  3)	
  

Type	
  III	
  Early	
  Learning	
  Center	
   $21.50	
   $22.50	
   $25.65	
   $26.65	
  

School	
  Child	
  Care	
  Center	
   $15.00	
   $16.00	
   $18.50	
   $19.50	
  

Family	
  Child	
  Care	
  Provider	
   $15.00	
   $16.00	
   $18.50	
   $19.50	
  

In-­‐Home	
  Provider	
   $14.50	
   $15.50	
   $17.90	
   $18.90	
  

Military	
  Child	
  Care	
  Centers	
   $21.50	
   $22.50	
   $25.65	
   $26.65	
  

	
  


